R e t a i l  P r i c e  L i s t
2 0 1 1
H E A R T L A N D  U S A
®
17171 S. Western Ave. Gardena, CA 90247  310-822-2697 Fax 310-822-3687
2 T o  p l a c e  a n  o r d e r  o r  f o r  t e c h n i c a l  s u p p o r t  p l e a s e  c a l l  3 1 0 - 8 2 2 - 2 6 9 7
200 D Conversions	 page 5

Accessories include:
Plate Holders, Plate Light, Curved Footrests, Signal Mirrors, Billet Tears and Custom Rear Wheels
How to order: Choose your Seat
250 Bobber Conversion	 page 12
Fits Softail® models 2000 to present
Two choices of leather spring solo seat to choose from. Fenders come pre-drilled and are shipped unpainted (raw steel). Pan cover is shipped unpainted
(raw with gel coat). Swing Arm is also shipped unpainted (raw steel). Frame Horns must be removed. Horn cut template is provided.
Conversion Kit includes:
Leather Spring Solo Seat, Frame Pan Cover, Fender, Swing Arm, Transmission Offset Kit and all Hardware
Upgrade Options includes:
Swing Arm Finish
Accessories include:
Plate Holders, Plate Light, Curved Footrests, Signal Mirrors, Billet Tears and Custom Rear Wheels
How to order: Choose your Seat
Accessories	 pages 13-22
Heartland USA® Custom Wheel and Tire Options	 page 13	 Front Fork Truss Brace, Shocks, Front End Lowering Kit, Rear Lowering Kits	 page 19-20
Performance Machine Wheels	 pages 14-15	 Signal Mirrors, Fork Tube Light Brackets	 page 20
Plate Holders, Plate Lights	 pages 16-18	 Billet Tear (Turn Signals)	 page 21
Front Fenders, Curved Footrests, Axle Covers, Exhaust Pipes	 pages 18-19	 Illuminators, Ride Rack and Rest, Second Seat and Sissy Bar, Gear Bag, Side Bags	 pages 20-22
5O r  v i s i t  o u r  w e b s i t e  w w w . h e a r t l a n d b i k e r . c o m  f o r  m o r e  i n f o r m a t i o n
H E A R T L A N D  U S A ®  2 0 1 1  R E T A I L  P R I C E L I S T
Effective as of 15th May 2011
200 D Conversion System
	 Conversion Kit includes: struts, fender and solo seat
	 Fits Dyna® models 2006 to present	  	 Retail
	 HL-200DN	 Chrome Struts and Wild Heart Fender 9" x 20" 	  	 $2,199.00
	 HL-200DN-1	 Chrome Struts and Heartbreaker Fender 9" x 24" 	  	 $2,199.00
	 HL-200DN-2	 Chrome Struts and Heartlander Fender 9" x 28" 	  	 $2,199.00
	 HL-200DN-B 	 Gloss Black Struts and Wild Heart Fender 9" x 20" 	  	 $2,199.00
	 HL-200DN-1B 	 Gloss Black Struts and Heartbreaker Fender 9" x 24" 	  	 $2,199.00
	 HL-200DN-2B 	 Gloss Black Struts and Heartlander Fender 9" x 28" 	  	 $2,199.00
	 200 D 2nd Seats
	 HL-2513 	 Second Seat and Sissy Bar - Leather 	  	 $949.00
	 HL-RRR-4 	 Ride, Rack & Rest - Leather 	  	 $799.00
	 HL-RRRB 	 Gear Bag 	  	 $149.00
	 HL-SB2 	 Side bags 	  	 $999.00
	 200 D Optional Upgrades
	 HL-STLRA	 Internal Strut Light Upgrade (Red/Amber)	  	 $199.00
240 D Conversion System
	 Conversion Kit includes: struts, fender, solo seat, swingarm with axle, transmission offset kit and 20mm belt
	 Fits Dyna® models 2006 to present	  	 Retail
	 HL-240D	 Chrome Struts and Wild Heart Fender 11" x 20" 	  	 $3,699.00
	 HL-240D-1	 Chrome Struts and Heartbreaker Fender 11" x 24" 	  	 $3,699.00
	 HL-240D-2	 Chrome Struts and Heartlander Fender 11" x 28" 	  	 $3,699.00
	 HL-240D-3	 Chrome Struts and Heartlander Fender 11" x 32" 	  	 $4,099.00
		  with frenched in tail light and license plate frame
	 HL-240D-B 	 Gloss Black Struts and Wild Heart Fender 11" x 20" 	  	 $3,699.00
	 HL-240D-1B 	 Gloss Black Struts and Heartbreaker Fender 11" x 24" 	  	 $3,699.00
	 HL-240D-2B 	 Gloss Black Struts and Heartlander Fender 11" x 28" 	  	 $3,699.00
	 HL-240D-3B	 Gloss Black Struts and Heartlander Fender 11" x 32" 	  	 $4,099.00